
 

Christmas Dates for Springwater School  
 

Monday 5th December - Christmas Jumper Day 
Pupils invited to wear a Christmas jumper in support of Save the Children - 

£1 donation 
 

Tuesday 6th December - Primary pupils going to RDA Party 
 

Wednesday 7th December—Xmas Lunch 
 

Wednesday 7th December - Santa will visiting pupils at school  
 

Thursday 8th December - Journey to Christmas 
A sensory story for pupils to follow in school  

 
Friday 9th December - Springwater Christmas Fair  
1.30pm - 2.30pm in the school hall—all welcome! 

 
Monday 12th December Secondary Christmas Production  

1.30pm in the school hall. Refreshments provided  
 

Tuesday 13th December - Primary Christmas Production  
10.00am in the school hall. Refreshments provided  

 
Tuesday 13th December - 6th Form Christmas Lunch at the Empress  

Letter to follow 
 

Wednesday 14th December - 6th Form Production 
10.30 am & 1.30 pm in the school hall . Refreshments provided  

 
Thursday 15th December - Christmas Service at St Andrews Church  

1.30pm start  Parents and Carers welcome  
 

Friday 16th December - school finishes at 3.15 pm  
 

Springwater School wishes you all a happy and festive holiday  


